

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15396/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2012 in CMWP
No.54589/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUKH LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHU DAYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and exemption from filing O.T.
and permission to file additional documents and with prayer
for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27498-27499 of 2012

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)Date: 17/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. H.C. Kharbanda. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.
Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPerused the letter.
Adjourned for four weeks.| (Anita Malhotra)
| Sr.PA| | (Renuka Sadana)
| | Court Master

|