

ITEM NO.74

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Civil Appeal No(s). 2233/2016

SUKH LAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRABHU DAYAL (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only Civil Appeal No. 2233 of 2016 to be listed before Ld.
Registrar's Court.)

Date : 12-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vipin Kumar Saxena,Adv.
Mr.H.C.Kharbanda,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Anurag Kishore, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as a last chance is given to Ld.counsel for
the appellant to file spare copy and copy of I.A. for substitution
for issuance of NLPA to the Lrs. of deceased respondent No.1.

List the matter again on 12.11.2018.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

SB